HOW TO ORDER
FRL Combinations – C18
Model Port Plastic Bowl/ Plastic Bowl/ Metal Bowl/ Metal Bowl Plastic Bowl/Bowl
Type Size Bowl Guard Bowl Guard Sight Gauge Sight Gauge Guard/Gauge
with Gauge without Gauge with Gauge without Gauge with End Blocks
0-125 psi 0-125 psi 0-150 psi 0-125 psi 3-60 psi
(8,6 bar) (8,6 bar) (8,6 bar) (8,6 bar) (0,2-4, 1 bar)
Manual Drain 1/4 C18-C2-FKG0 C18-C2-FK00 C18-C2-FLG0 C18-C2-FL00 C18-C2-FKGB
3/8 C18-C3-FKG0 C18-C3-FK00 C18-C3-FLG0 C18-C3-FL00 C18-C3-FKGB
1/2 C18-C4-FKG0 C18-C4-FK00 C18-C4-FLG0 C18-C4-FL00 C18-C4-FKGB
Automatic 1/4 C18-C2-FGG0 C18-C2-FG00 C18-C2-FHG0 C18-C2-FH00 C18-C2-FGBG
Mechanical 3/8 C18-C3-FGG0 C18-C3-FG00 C18-C3-FHG0 C18-C3-FH00 C18-C3-FGBG
Drain 1/2 C18-C4-FGG0 C18-C4-FG00 C18-C4-FHG0 C18-C4-FH00 C18-C4-FGBG